
Description
Sublease available through 8/31/2031.

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
Population 12,471 68,379 188,047
Average HH Income $126,166 $128,136 $125,577
Daytime Population 7,431 69,745 121,700
Year: 2018 | Source: Esri

Demographics

Traffic Counts
Harnden Street, adjacent to Site 13,713 VPD
Year: 2016 | Source: MassDOT

Overview
LEASE RATE Upon Request

AVAILABLE SF 14,140 SF
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Former Walgreens - Reading, MA
5 Harnden Street | Reading, MA

Contact
JONATHAN LAPAT
978.579.4112 | jonathan.lapat@srsre.com

SRS REAL ESTATE PARTNERS | P.O. Box 3391, | Framingham, MA 01705 | 978.579.4112
This information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable; however SRS Real Estate
Partners makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. SRSRE.COM

https://www.google.com/maps/@42.5244674,-71.1022378,15z?hl=en-US
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Reading, MA 01867

This information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable; however SRS Real Estate Partners makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.
SRS REAL ESTATE PARTNERS  |  10 Speen Street, Suite 200 | Boston, MA 01701  |  978.579.4112            

SITE

WOBURN ST

M
A

IN
 S

T

M
A

IN
 S

T

PLEASANT ST

SALEM ST

NORTH AVE

HAR
N

DEN
 S

T

KEY

FACTS

RADIUS • M
ILES

1

2

 3

POPULATION

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HIGHER EDUCATION

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT

5

7

10

5

7

10

5

7

10

5

7

10

5

7

10

12,471

68,379

188,047

$126,166

$128,136

$125,577

$103,835

$104,100

$102,313

31.7%

32.4%

30.8%

7,431

69,745

121,700

3

3

1

1

3

5

5

1

3

5

1

3

5

1

3

5

1

3

5

90

28

13
,7

13
 V

PD
 


